1 / 21
M740 Series
Smart Water Pump Drive
User Manual
Thank you for choosing YOUZHONG high performance smart M740 water pump drive. M740 drive is a
single phase and three phase variable frequency drive that is designed specially to manage water
pump’s performance to match a wide range of water supply system conditions and requirments.

· The main circuit terminal must be connected to the power cable tightly or it would probably cause
damage on pump due to loose connection.
· Do not leave any other objects inside the drive,such as wire fragments,soldering tin,metal,etc. It would
cause electric short circuit to burn out the drive.
· Do not install capacity or piezoresistor on the output end of drive,or it will cause breakdown or fault on
the drive or even damage some critical components. Please remove it if there is any exsisting capacity
or piezoresistor.
Selection Table
1PH 220V in
3PH 220v out
Mode Power Output
Current
Size (mm) Installing
Hole(mm)
L W H
M740-2TR75A0 0.75KW 4A 150 102 118 Ø4
M740-2T1R5A0 1.5KW 7A 150 102 118 Ø4
M740-2T2R2A0 2.2KW 10A 150 102 118 Ø4
3PH 380V in
3PH 380v out
M740-4TR75A0 0.75KW 2.1A 150 102 118 Ø4
M740-4T1R5A0 1.5KW 3.8A 150 102 118 Ø4
M740-4T2R2A0 2.2KW 5.1A 150 102 118 Ø4
M740-4T004A0 4.0KW 9A 294 131 173 Ø5
M740-4T5R5A0 5.5KW 13A 294 131 173 Ø5
M740-4T7R5A0 7.5KW 16A 294 131 173 Ø5
M740-4T011A0 11KW 25A 294 131 173 Ø6.5
M740-4T015A0 15KW 32A 337 197 193 Ø6.5
M740-
4T18R5A0 18.5KW 38A 337 197 193 Ø8.5
M740-4T022A0 22KW 45A 337 197 193 Ø8.5
M740-4T030A0 30KW 60A 348.5 227 171.5 Ø8.5
M740-4T037A0 37KW 75A 348.5 227 171.5 Ø8.5
3 / 21
Technical Parameters
Controlling